Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Block Diagram
AIMB-214
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU SC/DC GbE COM LVDS TPM Thermal solution
AIMB-214E-S6A2E D2550 Dual core 2 6 2, LVDS1: 48-bit LVDS; LVDS2: 24-bit LVDS 1 Active
AIMB-214U-S6A2E N2600 Dual core 2 6 2, LVDS1: 48-bit LVDS; LVDS2: 24-bit LVDS 1 Passive
Note: Passive = fanless; Active = with fan
*() BOM options available on MP version.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700003195 USB cable with two ports, 17.5 cm
1700002204 USB cable with two ports, 27 cm
96PSA-A60W12V1-1 Adapter AC100-240V 60W +12V/5A
1700018699 KBMS cable 1*6P-2.5/DIN-6P(F)*2, 25 cm
Optional Chassis
Part Number Description
AIMB-B2000-00YE Mini-ITX chassis with optional DC Adaptor
Embedded OS/API
OS/API Part No. Description
WES7 2070010955 WES7E SP1 x32 AIMB-214 V5.1 ENG ATIP
2070011710
WES7E SP1 x32 AIMB-214 V5.1 EN/TC/SC/
JP/KR
2070011750 WES7E SP1 x32 AIMB-214 V5.1 ENG, SAP
Software API TBD SUSI V3.0 SW API for AIMB-214 WIN7
I/O View
AIMB-214E-S6A2E
AIMB-214U-S6A2E
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1960057364N001 AIMB-214E D2550 Fanless heatsink 1
1700003194 SATA HDD cable 2
1700018785 SATA power cable 2
1700008876 1-to-4 serial ports cable kit, 35 cm 1
1960046526N001 CPU cooler (For Atom D2550 only) 1